Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
FS-1004 Fanless Desktop for Mini-ITX
• Designed for mini-itx motherboard with CPU TDP 45W max
• Fully customizable and ready to be OEM/ODM
Model Number
RoHS Compliance

Optional Accessories
Part Number Model
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FS-1004
FS-1004 Fanless Desktop for Mini-ITX FS-DCP150 DC-DC Converter Board 150W
FS-DCP78 DC-DC Converter Board 78.8W
FS-DCP78CBL DC-DC Converter Board 78.8W
FS-DCP80 DC-DC Converter Board 80.3W